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Alphabetical List of Inventions—continued.

Application. OaMtU.
Invention. Name.

No. Date. No. Data.

Non-refillable bottle
Non-refillable bottle
Non-refillable bottle
Nosebag. (See Feed-bag.)
Nut-lock
Nut-lock

C. J. H. Payne
J. H. Smith
H. W. E. Josling

21182
22387
22428

19 May, 190C
5 Feb.
14 Feb., 1906f

27
88

21 March.
4 April.*

E. S. Baldwin and H. H. Rayward
W. Rundle and T. E. Lund

22285
21955

9 Jan.
24 Oct., 1906

LS
28

7 Feb.
7 March.

Offal-drying apparatus
Office or door indicator
Oil-engine gauge
Ore classifying or vanning
Ore concentrator
Ore concentrator
Ore-crushing machine
Ore-grinding pan
Ores, Magnetic separation of ..
Ore-treatment
Ore-products, Separating liquids from ..
Ores. (See also Sulphide ores, Iron-ores,

Zinc-ores.)
y-»

F. T. Boys
T. Hawes
R. B. Topp
G. Ullrich
Iv I leister
G. E. Woodbury
C. B. C. Storey and J. A. Wauchope
II. Wilson ..
G. Ullrich
F. Cotton
W. A. Caldecott

21183
22384
22333
20846
21175
22605
21765
21232
20847
21876
22513

23 May, 1906
4 Feb.

23 Jan.
14 Mar., 1906
21 May, 1906
25 March ..
I I Sept., 1906
30 May, 1906
14 Mar., 1906
4 Oct., 1906
6 March ..

23
IS
IS
XI

3

7
27
88
28

7 March.
21 Feb.*
21 Feb.*
4 April.

10 Jan.

24 Jan.
21 March.
4 April.
7 March.
4 April.*

Oven
Overshoes. (See Goloshes.)

K. Gillingham 22590 20 March ..
Pad. (See Stamp-pad.)
Packing-bags
Packing-device for shafting
Piil. (See Milk-pail.)
Paint. (See Pigment.)
Pan. (See Frying-pan, Ore-grinding pan.)
Paper-bag machine ..
Paper-file
Paper-hanging machine
Parcel or luggage strap handle
Pea-shelling machine
Pedil-strap ..
l'e ler. (See Potato-peeler, Vegetable-

peeler.)
Peg. (See Tent-peg, Clothet-peg.)
Petrol-gas burner, Incandescent
Pigment, Feeding brushes with
Pignvnt, Obtaining, from sulphide ores
Pipe, concrete, Manufacture of
Pipp-joint
Pipe-joint
Pipe-socket
Pipe-lines, Water-motor for
Pipe, Stave-built
Pipe. (See Drain-pipe, Earthenware pipe,

Tobacco-pipe.)
I'l inter. (See Potato-planter.)
Plaster
Plastering walls and ceilings
Pleasure-boat window
Pliers. (See Ear-marking pliers.)
Plough
Plough
Plough, Multiple
Plough, Skim-coulter of
Plough. (See Disc plough.)
Pocket of wearing-apparel
Points, Tramway, &c.
Points, Tramway, &c.
Pole. (See Curtain-pole, Trolley-pole.)
Portable telephone and telegraph
Potato-blight exterminator
Potato-digger
Potato digger and grader
Potato-grader
Potato-harvester
Potato-peeler
Potato planter and hiller
Pounding-up machine
Press. (See Baling-press, Punching-press.)
Pressure, Treating substances under
Printing-block
Printing-machine
Propeller
Propeller
Propeller. (See also Screw propeller.)
Propelling steam-vessels

T. Whitehorn..
C. A. Parsons .. 22334

20806
23 Jan.

5 Mar., 1906
18
23

21 Feb.*
7 March.

W. Fricker
H. A. Adams ..
G. E. Partridge and J. McLoughlin
T. W. Witt
F. Staines
C. A. Kidd ..

22180
22599
21775
21078
20300
22573

10 Dec, 1906
26 March ..
11 Ibroh ..
3 May, 1906

29 Nov., 1905
20 March ..

24 Jan.7

27
IS
88

21 March.*
21 Feb.

7 March.

R. C. Oaidiner
A. J. Hall
G. C. De Witt
P. B. Jagger
A. G. Brandram
A. H. Byron and R. R. Richmond
A. and J. Burfoot
A. McCorkindale
W. Btoota ..

22477
21666
22315
22482
22280
22291
22404
22328
22398

28 Feb. ..
18 Aug., 1906
15 Jan.
10 Mar., lilOOf
8 Jan.
9 Jan.
7 Feb.

10 Jan.
6 Feb.

8
is

is
18
27
28
28

10 Jan.
21 Feb.*

7 Feb.
7 Feb.*

21 March.*
7 March.
7 March.

W. C. Bradshaw
S. Blackman ..
J. R. Jillett ..

22344
22106
22273

23 Jan.
23 Nov., 1906

7 Jan.
IS
7

7 Feb.*
24 Jan.*

• •
T. Keats
G. E. Bretherton
G. Gibbins
D. Dickie and D. C. McMath ..

21777
22460
22375
22308

12 Sept., 1906
21 Feb.
31 Jan.
11 Jan.

IS 7 Feb.*

28
28

7 March.
7 March.*

A. Gray and D. G. Thornton
W. S. Gillies
J. W. Wood and C. J. Ward ..

22410
20793
22478

9 Feb.
1 Mar., 1906

27 Feb. 'i
M

24 Jan!
18 April.*

F. W. Medhurst
S. B. Corrigan
A. Reid and J. McCluggage
H. Daniels
J. Gascard and R. Shimmen
H. R. Lees ..
W. Platt
H. Daniels
United Shoe Machinery Company

21079
20617
22530
21127
22349
22347
22254
22494
22570

3 May, 1906
23 Jan., 1906
11 March ..
8 May, 1906

23 Jan.
23 Jan.
28 Dec, 1906
27 Feb.

28
18
M
28
18
is
18
88
30

7 March.
7 Feb.

18 April.*
7 March.
7 Feb.*

21 Feb.
7 Feb.
4 April.*

18 April.*
E. B. Baker
W. Bell and H. B. Bell
Linotype and Machinery, Limited
0. Reisler
F. De Lautour

22186
22095
22569
22434
22441

12 Dec, 1906
21 Nov., 1906
20 March ..
18 Feb.
15 Feb.

7
18

24 Jan.
7 Feb.

28 7 March.*

W. C Bradshaw 22320 17 Jan. 7 24 Jan.*
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